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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:21:46
Event: R33 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:31

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 60A Jason DUNN (NSW) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 5:51.328 1:08.600 3
2 77 Mitch KAVNEY (QLD) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:13.575 22.247 1:13.285 2
3 68 Shane WILCOX (NSW) P6_1 1989 Honda RS 125 5 6:14.700 23.372 1:13.330 4
4 255 Thomas HATTON (NSW) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:21.494 30.166 1:12.340 4
5 92 David SHORT (SA) P6_1 1989 Honda RS 125 5 6:25.552 34.224 1:14.712 4
6 118 Peter O'NEILL (VIC) P3_2 1962 Montesa Impala 250 5 6:35.970 44.642 1:17.302 3
7 61 Roly ORR (NSW) P4_2 1972 Yamaha TD2/3 250 5 6:36.287 44.959 1:17.480 2
8 91 Philip PATON (NSW) P4_2 1972 Bultaco Metralla 250 5 6:36.930 45.602 1:17.216 3
9 41 Peter WADE (NSW) P4_2 1971 Suzuki T 250 5 6:38.486 47.158 1:17.420 2
10 42 Richard METCALF (SA) P4_2 1966 Bultaco TFS 250 5 6:45.459 54.131 1:18.673 2
11 67 Stephen ROSMAN (NSW) P6_1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:45.777 54.449 1:18.401 3
12 35 Peter HELES (SA) P4_2 1967 CZ 250 5 6:48.249 56.921 1:19.396 3
13 120 Nathan TAYLOR (NSW) P4_2 1972 Yamaha TD3 Rep 250 5 6:57.194 1:05.866 1:20.263 4
14 7 Terry KAVNEY (QLD) P4_2 1968 Bultaco Pursang 250 5 7:07.224 1:15.896 1:22.977 3
15 16A Craig KEENAN (NSW) P3_2 1962 Bultaco Mecurio 250 5 7:09.184 1:17.856 1:23.875 5
16 25 Chris AVAKIAN (NSW) P3_2 1960 Parilla Gran Sport 250 5 7:09.798 1:18.470 1:22.549 4
17 16 Chris STREETER (NSW) P4_2 1972 Bultaco Special 250 5 7:09.981 1:18.653 1:22.739 4
18 921 Ben JAMES (VIC) P4_2 1970 Suzuki T 250 5 7:14.206 1:22.878 1:24.791 3
19 9 John IMRIE (NSW) P4_2 1972 Bultaco Pursang 250 4 6:01.564 1 Lap 1:27.249 3
20 69 Mick JONES (NSW) P4_2 1963 Yamaha YDS 250 4 6:09.377 1 Lap 1:27.616 3
21 26 Otto MULLER (SA) P3_2 1954 Adler MB 250 4 6:16.769 1 Lap 1:31.692 2
22 62B Victor VASSELLA (NSW) P4_1 1971 Honda SL350 125 4 6:29.488 1 Lap 1:34.546 2
23 62A Des HEANEY (VIC) P4_1 1971 Honds Benly 125 4 7:33.944 1 Lap 1:51.027 2
 NC 162 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) P4_1 1971 Kawasaki G4E 100 3 6:44.990 2 Laps 1:34.905 2
DNF 177 Brian DONOVAN (QLD) P6_1 1989 Honda RS 125 0 5 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:08.600 by Jason DUNN (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:21:46
Event: R33 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:31

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
7 Terry KAVNEY (QLD) 1:32.622 1:23.687 1:22.977 1:24.421 1:23.517
9 John IMRIE (NSW) 1:38.404 1:27.288 1:27.249 1:28.623

16 Chris STREETER (NSW) 1:30.926 1:23.163 1:23.899 1:22.739 1:29.254
16A Craig KEENAN (NSW) 1:30.522 1:24.533 1:24.341 1:25.913 1:23.875

25 Chris AVAKIAN (NSW) 1:35.099 1:25.244 1:23.178 1:22.549 1:23.728
26 Otto MULLER (SA) 1:39.781 1:31.692 1:32.765 1:32.531
35 Peter HELES (SA) 1:27.021 1:19.444 1:19.396 1:22.009 1:20.379
41 Peter WADE (NSW) 1:25.809 1:17.420 1:17.786 1:17.864 1:19.607
42 Richard METCALF (SA) 1:26.602 1:18.673 1:19.522 1:21.176 1:19.486

60A Jason DUNN (NSW) 1:13.565 1:09.490 1:08.600 1:09.213 1:10.460
61 Roly ORR (NSW) 1:22.946 1:17.480 1:18.806 1:17.972 1:19.083

62A Des HEANEY (VIC) 1:58.115 1:51.027 1:52.114 1:52.688
62B Victor VASSELLA (NSW) 1:42.825 1:34.546 1:36.393 1:35.724

67 Stephen ROSMAN (NSW) 1:29.569 1:18.976 1:18.401 1:19.581 1:19.250
68 Shane WILCOX (NSW) 1:19.577 1:13.536 1:13.448 1:13.330 1:14.809
69 Mick JONES (NSW) 1:42.451 1:28.665 1:27.616 1:30.645
77 Mitch KAVNEY (QLD) 1:18.958 1:13.285 1:13.420 1:13.548 1:14.364
91 Philip PATON (NSW) 1:23.344 1:19.337 1:17.216 1:17.758 1:19.275
92 David SHORT (SA) 1:24.099 1:16.498 1:14.856 1:14.712 1:15.387

118 Peter O'NEILL (VIC) 1:23.034 1:17.983 1:17.302 1:18.651 1:19.000
120 Nathan TAYLOR (NSW) 1:30.911 1:24.171 1:21.403 1:20.263 1:20.446
162 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) 1:46.235 1:34.905 3:23.850
255 Thomas HATTON (NSW) 1:25.277 1:15.657 1:13.438 1:12.340 1:14.782
921 Ben JAMES (VIC) 1:34.238 1:24.806 1:24.791 1:24.842 1:25.529

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:21:46
Event: R33 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:31

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 60A Jason DUNN (NSW) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:13.565 1
2 1 60A Jason DUNN (NSW) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:09.490 2
3 1 60A Jason DUNN (NSW) 1990 Honda RS 125 1:08.600 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:21:46
Event: R33 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:31

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
92 1:16.498 17.542 35 1:19.396 34.206 921 1:24.842 1:07.80

Lap 1 255 1:15.657 17.879 67 1:18.401 35.291
60A 1:13.565 118 1:17.983 17.962 120 1:21.403 44.830 Lap 5

77 1:18.958 5.393 91 1:19.337 19.626 16 1:23.899 46.333 60A 1:10.460
68 1:19.577 6.012 41 1:17.420 20.174 7 1:22.977 47.631 9 1:28.623 1 lap
61 1:22.946 9.381 42 1:18.673 22.220 16A 1:24.341 47.741 69 1:30.645 1 lap

118 1:23.034 9.469 35 1:19.444 23.410 25 1:23.178 51.866 77 1:14.364 22.247
91 1:23.344 9.779 67 1:18.976 25.490 921 1:24.791 52.180 68 1:14.809 23.372
92 1:24.099 10.534 16 1:23.163 31.034 9 1:27.249 1:01.28 26 1:32.531 1 lap

255 1:25.277 11.712 16A 1:24.533 32.000 69 1:27.616 1:07.07 255 1:14.782 30.166
41 1:25.809 12.244 120 1:24.171 32.027 92 1:15.387 34.224
42 1:26.602 13.037 7 1:23.687 33.254 Lap 4 62B 1:35.724 1 lap
35 1:27.021 13.456 921 1:24.806 35.989 60A 1:09.213 118 1:19.000 44.642
67 1:29.569 16.004 25 1:25.244 37.288 26 1:32.765 1 lap 61 1:19.083 44.959

16A 1:30.522 16.957 9 1:27.288 42.637 62B 1:36.393 1 lap 91 1:19.275 45.602
120 1:30.911 17.346 69 1:28.665 48.061 77 1:13.548 18.343 41 1:19.607 47.158

16 1:30.926 17.361 26 1:31.692 48.418 68 1:13.330 19.023 162 3:23.850 2 laps
7 1:32.622 19.057 62B 1:34.546 54.316 255 1:12.340 25.844 42 1:19.486 54.131

921 1:34.238 20.673 162 1:34.905 58.085 92 1:14.712 29.297 67 1:19.250 54.449
25 1:35.099 21.534 118 1:18.651 36.102 35 1:20.379 56.921

9 1:38.404 24.839 Lap 3 61 1:17.972 36.336 120 1:20.446 1:05.86
26 1:39.781 26.216 60A 1:08.600 91 1:17.758 36.787 7 1:23.517 1:15.89
69 1:42.451 28.886 77 1:13.420 14.008 41 1:17.864 38.011 16A 1:23.875 1:17.85

62B 1:42.825 29.260 68 1:13.448 14.906 42 1:21.176 45.105 25 1:23.728 1:18.47
162 1:46.235 32.670 62A 1:51.027 1 lap 67 1:19.581 45.659 16 1:29.254 1:18.65
62A 1:58.115 44.550 255 1:13.438 22.717 35 1:22.009 47.002 921 1:25.529 1:22.87

92 1:14.856 23.798 120 1:20.263 55.880 62A 1:52.688 1 lap
Lap 2 118 1:17.302 26.664 16 1:22.739 59.859

60A 1:09.490 61 1:18.806 27.577 62A 1:52.114 1 lap
77 1:13.285 9.188 91 1:17.216 28.242 7 1:24.421 1:02.83
68 1:13.536 10.058 41 1:17.786 29.360 16A 1:25.913 1:04.44
61 1:17.480 17.371 42 1:19.522 33.142 25 1:22.549 1:05.20

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:21:46
Event: R33 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:31

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 60A 60A 60A 60A 60A 60A
68 77 77 77 77 77
77 68 68 68 68 68

118 61 61 255 255 255
91 118 92 92 92 92
61 91 255 118 118 118
41 92 118 61 61 61
67 255 91 91 91 91
35 41 41 41 41 41
42 42 42 42 42 42

16A 35 35 35 67 67
16 67 67 67 35 35

120 16A 16 120 120 120
921 120 16A 16 16 7

7 16 120 7 7 16A
69 7 7 16A 16A 25

177 921 921 25 25 16
26 25 25 921 921 921

62B 9 9 9 9
92 26 69 69 69

162 69 26 26 26
62A 62B 62B 62B 62B

9 162 162 62A 62A
255 62A 62A 162

74
25

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc & 250cc PERIOD 4 / 125cc PERIOD 6
LEG 4 (Event 45)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:21:46
Event: R33 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:31

 1
1

 60A J. DUNN
5:51.328

2
 77 M. KAVNEY

6:13.575

3
 68 S. WILCOX

6:14.700

 2
4

 255 T. HATTON
6:21.494

5
 92 D. SHORT

6:25.552

6
 118 P. O'NEILL

6:35.970

 3
7

 61 R. ORR
6:36.287

8
 91 P. PATON

6:36.930

9
 41 P. WADE

6:38.486

 4
10

 42 R. METCALF
6:45.459

11
 67 S. ROSMAN

6:45.777

12
 35 P. HELES

6:48.249

 5
13

 120 N. TAYLOR
6:57.194

14
 7 T. KAVNEY

7:07.224

15
 16A C. KEENAN7:09.184

 6
16

 25 C. AVAKIAN
7:09.798

17
 16 C. STREETER7:09.981

18
 921 B. JAMES

7:14.206

 7
19

 9 J. IMRIE
6:01.564

20
 69 M. JONES

6:09.377

21
 26 O. MULLER

6:16.769

 8
22

 62B V. VASSELLA6:29.488

23
 62A D. HEANEY7:33.944

24
 162 S. HEANEY

6:44.990

 9
25

 177 B. DONOVAN5.435

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


